
                                                                                             

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE

Technical design

City of Pancevo, South Banat, Serbia 

1. Publication reference and date of the contract notice

      1298/City of Pancevo/125824/31.12.2015./TD-02, 27.04.2016.

2. Lot number and lot title

Not applicable

4. Contract number and value

      1298/City of Pancevo/125824/31.12.2015./TD-02, RSD 3.125.000,00

 5. Date of award of the contract

20.06.2016.

6. Number of tenders received

3

7. Overall score of chosen tender

Overall score 98,76 

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

        QUIDDITA DOO BEOGRAD, Vidska 25, Vozdovac, Beograd, Serbia

9. Duration of contract

45 calendar days

10. Contracting Authority 

        CITY OF PANCEVO, 2-4 Trg kralja Petra I 26000 Pancevo, Serbia

11. Legal basis

       Council Regulation (EC) No.1085/2006.

15 January 2016
TD02_awardnotice_en.doc
1298/City of Pancevo/125824/31.12.2015./TD-02, 27.04.2016.

Page 1 of 1


